

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Fields

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 9, line 11, strike "STOPPED," and substitute
- 2 "CONTACTED,".
  
- 3 Page 9, line 14, strike "STOP" and substitute "CONTACT" and change the
- 4 period to a semi-colon.
  
- 5 Page 10, line 8, strike "STOP" and substitute "CONTACT" and change the
- 6 period to a semi-colon.
  
- 7 Page 11, line 12, strike "STOP" and substitute "ENTRY" and change the
- 8 period to a semi-colon.
  
- 9 Page 11, line 13, after "AND" insert "LOCAL".
  
- 10 Page 19, line 27, strike "STOPPED," and substitute "CONTACTED,".
  
- 11 Page 20, line 3, strike "STOP" and substitute "CONTACT" and change the
- 12 period to a semi-colon.

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*